GRIDS FOR ELECTRON MICROSCOPY
TEM GRIDS
Our extensive range includes:
n Square mesh grids Pages 5-12
n Parallel line grids Pages 12-13
n Parallel line grids with central dividing bar Pages13-15
n Slotted mesh grids Pages15-17
n Folding grids Pages 17-18

8HG_90 272x317 85 224x269 48 70 5
90 Mesh
Old part reference Order code
Copper [8HGC 90] 07D30948
Nickel [8HGN 90] 07D31948
Pattern Pitch Mesh Hole Bar Transmission Tolerance
microns microns microns % +/- microns
8HG_135 184x208 130 148x172 36 65 5
135 Mesh
Old part reference Order code
Copper [8HGC 135] 07D30949
GRIDS FOR ELECTRON MICROSCOPY
HEXAGONAL GRIDS WITH HANDLES
SOLID GRIDS
Pattern Pitch Mesh Hole Bar Transmission Tolerance
microns microns microns % +/- microns
8HG_180 139x157 170 111x129 28 65 5
180 Mesh
Old part reference Order code
Copper [8HGC 180] 07D30950
Nickel [8HGN 180] 07D31950
Gold [8HGG 180] 07D32950
Pattern Pitch Mesh Hole Bar Transmission Tolerance
microns microns microns % +/- microns
8HG_270 86x99 275 62x75 24 55 5
270 Mesh
Old part reference Order code
Copper [8HGC 270] 07D30951
Nickel [8HGN 270] 07D31951
Gold [8HGG 270] 03D32951
Pattern Pitch Mesh Hole Bar Transmission Tolerance
microns microns microns % +/- microns
8HG_360 67x79 350 41x51 26 40 5
360 Mesh
Old part reference Order code
Copper [8HGC 360] 07D30952
Nickel [8HGN 360] 07D31952
Gold [8HGG 360] 03D32952
Pattern Hole Tolerance
microns +/- microns
1G_4H 400 20
0.4mm Hole Grids
20
Old part reference Order code
Copper [1GC 4H] 07D00918
Nickel [1GN 4H] 07D01918
Gold [1GG 4H] 07D02918
Titanium [1GT 4H] 08L07918
Molybdenum [1GM 4H] 08L05918
Stainless Steel [1GS 4H] 08L06918
21
SOLID GRIDS
Pattern Hole Tolerance
microns +/- microns
HF48 600 10
1G_6H 600 10
Old part reference Order code
Copper [1GC 6H] 07D00919
Copper [HF 48] 03D00814
Nickel [1GN 6H] 07D01919
Nickel [HF 48] 03D00815
Gold [1GG 6H] 07D02919
Molybdenum [1GM 6H] 08L05919
Pattern Hole Tolerance
microns +/- microns
1G_8H 800 20
0.8mm Hole Grids
Old part reference Order code
Copper [1GC 8H] 07D00920
Nickel [1GN 8H] 07D01920
GRIDS FOR ELECTRON MICROSCOPY
Pattern Hole Tolerance
microns +/- microns
HF47 1000 10
1G_10H 1000 20
1.0mm Hole Grids
Old part reference Order code
Copper [1GC 10H] 07D00921
Copper [HF 47] 03D00812
Nickel [1GN 10H] 07D01921
Nickel [HF 47] 03D00813
Gold [1GG 10H] 07D02921
Titanium [1GT 10H] 08L07921
Molybdenum [1GM 10H] 08L05921
Aluminium [1GA 10H] 08L04921
Stainless Steel [1GS 10H] 08L06921
0.6mm Hole Grids
22
Pattern Hole Tolerance
microns +/- microns
1G_15H 1500 20
Old part reference Order code
Copper [1GC 15H] 07D00922
Nickel [1GN 15H] 07D01922
Titanium [1GT 15H] 08L07922
Molybdenum [1GM 15H] 08L05922
Aluminium [1GA 15H] 08L04922
Stainless Steel [1GS 15H] 08L06922
Pattern Hole Tolerance
microns +/- microns
1G_20H 2000 20
2.0mm Hole Grids
Old part reference Order code
Copper [1GC 20H] 07D00923
Nickel [1GN 20H] 07D01923
SOLID GRIDS
GRIDS FOR ELECTRON MICROSCOPY
Pattern Hole Tolerance
microns +/- microns
1G_12H 980x2000 20
2mm x 980µ Slot Grids
Old part reference Order code
Copper [1GC 12S] 07D00924
Nickel [1GN 12S] 07D01924
Copper with Rhodium [1GCR 12S] 07DSPEC
Gold [1GG 12S] 07D02924
Titanium [1GT 12S] 08L07924
Molybdenum [1GM 12S] 08L05924
Aluminium [1GA 12S] 08L04924
Stainless Steel [1GS 12S] 08L06924
1.5mm Hole Grids
23
SOLID GRIDS
GRIDS FOR ELECTRON MICROSCOPY
Pattern Hole Tolerance
microns +/- microns
1G_42H 420x2000 20
0.42mm Slot Grids
Old part reference Order code
Copper [1GC 42S] 07D00925
Nickel [1GN 42S] 07D01925
Gold [1GG 42S] 07D02925
Titanium [1GT 42S] 08L07925
Molybdenum [1GM 42S] 08L05925
Aluminium [1GA 42S] 08L04925
Stainless Steel [1GS 42S] 08L06925
2mm x 1000µ Slot Grids
Pattern Hole Tolerance
microns +/- microns
HF 49 2000x1000 10
0.2 mm x 1.5 mm Slots
Pattern Hole Tolerance
microns +/- microns
HF 50 200x1500 10
The size of type of grid Old part reference Order code
Copper [HF 50] 03D00818
Nickel [HF 50] 03D00819
0.2mm x 0.5mm Slots
Pattern Hole Tolerance
microns +/- microns
HF 50 200x500 10
Old part reference Order code
Copper [HF 51] 03D00820
Nickel [HF 51] 03D00821
The size of type of grid Old part reference Order code
Copper [HF 49] 03D00816
Nickel [HF 49] 03D00817
Copper with Rhodium [HF 49] 03D00824
24
SOLID GRIDS
SOLID GRIDS WITH HANDLES
GRIDS FOR ELECTRON MICROSCOPY
0.4mm Hole Grids
Pattern Hole Tolerance
microns +/- microns
3HG_4H 400dia 20
Old part reference Order code
Copper [3HGC 4H] 07D30918
Nickel [3HGN 4H] 07D31918
0.6mm Hole Grids
Pattern Hole Tolerance
microns +/- microns
3HG_6H 600dia 20
Old part reference Order code
Copper [3HGC 6H] 07D30919
Nickel [3HGN 6H] 07D31919
0.8mm Hole Grids
Pattern Hole Tolerance
microns +/- microns
3HG_8H 800dia 20
Old part reference Order code
Copper [3HGC 8H] 07D30920
Nickel [3HGN 8H] 07D31920
Pattern Pitch Mesh Hole Bar Transmission Tolerance
microns microns microns % +/- microns
1HG_7HEX 610x690 40 525x604 85 85% 20
7 Hexagon Grid
Old part reference Order code
Copper [1HGC 7HEX] 07D00926
Nickel [1HGN 7HEX] 07D01926
Gold [1HGG 7HEX] 07D02926
25
SOLID GRIDS WITH HANDLES
GRIDS FOR ELECTRON MICROSCOPY
1.0mm Hole Grids
Pattern Hole Tolerance
microns +/- microns
3HG_10H 1000dia 20
Old part reference Order code
Copper [3HGC 10H] 07D30921
Nickel [3HGN 10H] 07D31921
Gold [3HGG 10H] 07D32921
2mm x 980µ Slot Grids
Pattern Hole Tolerance
microns +/- microns
3HG_12H 980x2000 20
Old part reference Order code
Copper [3HGC 12S] 07D30924
Nickel [3HGN 12S] 07D31924
Gold [3HGG 12S] 07D32924
1.5mm Hole Grids
Pattern Hole Tolerance
microns +/- microns
3HG_15H 1500dia 20
Old part reference Order code
Copper [3HGC 15H] 07D30980
Nickel [3HGN 15H] 07D31980
0.42mm Slot Grids
Pattern Hole Tolerance
microns +/- microns
3HG_42H 420x2000 20
Old part reference Order code
Copper [3HGC 42S] 07D30925
Nickel [3HGN 42S] 07D31925
26
SOLID GRIDS WITH HANDLES
SPECIAL TYPES
GRIDS FOR ELECTRON MICROSCOPY
100 Mesh Finders
Old part reference Order code
Copper [7FGC 100] 07D00932
Nickel [7FGN 100] 07D01932
Gold [7FGG 100] 07D02932
200 Mesh Finders
Old part reference Order code
Copper [7FGC 200] 07D00933
Nickel [7FGN 200] 07D01933
Gold [7FGG 200] 07D02933
300 Mesh Finders
Old part reference Order code
Copper [7FGC 300] 07D00934
Nickel [7FGN 300] 07D01934
Gold [7FGG 300] 07D02934
7 Hexagon Grids
Old part reference Order code
Copper [3HGC 7HEX] 07D30926
Nickel [3HGN 7HEX] 07D31926
Pattern Pitch Mesh Hole Bar Transmission Tolerance
microns microns microns % +/- microns
3HG_7HEX Please ask for information
400 Mesh Finders
Old part reference Order code
Copper [7FGC 400] 07D00935
Nickel [7FGN 400] 07D01935
Gold [7FGG 400] 07D02935
27
SPECIAL TYPES
GRIDS FOR ELECTRON MICROSCOPY
200 Mesh High Open Area
Old part reference Order code
Copper [11GC 200] 07D00940
400 Mesh High Open Area
Old part reference Order code
Copper [11GC 400] 07D00941
Pattern Pitch Mesh Hole Bar Transmission Tolerance
microns microns microns % +/- microns
5G_75FF 339 75 284 55 70 5
75 Mesh Freeze Fracture
Old part reference Order code
Copper [5GC 75FF] 07D00942
Nickel [5GN 75FF] 07D01942
Gold [5GG 75FF] 07D02942
Pattern Pitch Mesh Hole Bar Transmission Tolerance
microns microns microns % +/- microns
HF 14 127 200 105 22 70 2
200 Mesh Freeze Fracture